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RANGO COGNOME NOME ANNO Lic S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

1° Eros DeBerti 1972 149204 87 93 87 91 93 91 6 542

2° Barbara Lupi 1985 283260 93 88 95 90 89 86 5 541

3° Giuseppe Mittero 1961 173732 89 90 90 90 80 94 4 533

4° Bernardo Bernaschina 1956 719075 93 87 86 80 86 83 5 520

5° Daniele Guscetti 1964 312092 85 84 84 88 76 76 6 493

6° Maria Grazia Cattaneo 1968 715959 91 89 87 84 76 64 4 491

                   CAMPIONATI TICINESI INDIVIDUALI 2024

Programma Pr.B (PPA) Mendrisio, 13.07.2024
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RANGO COGNOME NOME ANNO Lic S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

1° Brenno Regazzoni 1979 309818 92 91 93 95 86 85 8 542

2° Mirko Tantardini 1959 149288 90 91 88 86 87 78 5 520

3° Giorgio Albisetti 1978 795215 85 89 93 87 73 75 5 502

4° Simone Aostalli 1972 149158 86 90 87 68 85 74 4 490

5° Stefano Fedele 1975 432515 86 85 85 78 83 70 4 487

6° Paolo Colombo 1968 827261 92 87 97 79 53 75 4 483

7° Flavio Esposito 1954 100648 83 86 93 82 75 63 3 482

8° Massimiliano Angemi 1977 296022 90 91 91 73 47 63 2 455

9° Pablito Livi 1961 130604 75 81 87 77 63 71 2 454

10° Sabina Filippi 1965 921969 91 82 89 38 76 13 4 389
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RANGO COGNOME NOME ANNO Lic S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

1° Eros De Berti 1972 149204 95 95 94 95 98 93 14 570

2° Barbara Lupi 1985 283260 94 93 91 91 91 92 8 552

3° Giuseppe Mittero 1961 173732 91 93 96 87 88 93 7 548

4° Andrea Villani 1993 196881 87 89 93 93 94 87 6 543

5° Tiziano Daldini 1968 719075 94 86 91 90 85 95 8 541

6° Paolo Colombo 1968 827261 89 88 92 85 93 90 8 537

7° Bernardo Bernaschina 1956 719075 90 89 89 90 92 84 6 534

8° Massimiliano Angemi 1977 296022 92 88 86 89 83 88 6 526

9° Simone Aostalli 1972 149158 85 90 86 85 88 86 1 521

10° Daniele Guscetti 1964 312092 90 90 84 74 75 71 4 484

                   CAMPIONATI TICINESI INDIVIDUALI 2024

Programma C (PPA) Mendrisio, 13.07.2024
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www.ftst.ch



RANGO COGNOME NOME ANNO Lic S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 CC TOTALE

1° Jenny Barboni 1976 969646 79 88 81 90 88 83 1 509

2° Eros De Berti 1967 149204 85 79 82 86 87 86 4 505

3° Maria Grazia Cattaneo 1968 715959 85 82 87 85 84 76 4 499

4° Tiziano Daldini 1968 719075 90 84 84 73 83 82 1 496

5° Lorenzo Lucchini 1959 173675 88 84 88 80 79 76 7 495

6° Ivan Castelli 2003 736642 88 75 82 74 72 81 4 472

7° Flavio Esposito 1954 100648 73 87 69 71 75 76 3 451

8° Stefano Fedele 1975 432515 61 67 77 68 76 72 2 421

                   CAMPIONATI TICINESI INDIVIDUALI 2024

Programma A (PL) Mendrisio, 14.07.2024
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